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Commercial & Industrial Midstream Lighting 
Measure List – Program Year 7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

DLC LISTED HID REPLACEMENT LAMPS 

ID 
PRODUCT 

NAME 
LED WATTS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1261  
HID Replacement 

Lamp 

≤125W $50.00 

MSL-E-1193 >125W-≤250W $75.00 

MSL-E-1194 >250W $100.00 

 

DLC INTERIOR FIXTURE & RETROFIT KITS 

ID PRODUCT NAME LUMENS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1156  
1 x 4 LED 

new luminaire 

1,500 – 3,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1157 3,001 – 4,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1158 4,501 – 6,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1159  
1 x 4 LED integrated 

retrofit kit 

1,500 – 3,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1160 3,001 – 4,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1161 4,501 – 6,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1152 2 x 2 LED 

new luminaire 

2,000 – 3,500 $40.00 

MSL-E-1153 3,501 – 5,000 $40.00 

MSL-E-1154 2 x 2 LED integrated 

retrofit kit 

2,000 – 3,500 $30.00 

MSL-E-1155 3,501 – 5,000 $30.00 

MSL-E-1146  
2 x 4 LED 

new luminaire 

3,000 – 4,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1147 4,501 – 6,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1148 6,001 – 7,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1149  
2 x 4 LED integrated 

retrofit kit 

3,000 – 4,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1150 4,501 – 6,000 $50.00 

MSL-E-1151 6,001 – 7,500 $50.00 

MSL-E-1262  
 
 

High Bay LED Fixture 

5,000 - 9,999 $75.00 

MSL-E-1184 10,000 - 19,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1185 20,000 - 29,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1186 30,000 - 39,999 $225.00 

MSL-E-1187 ≥ 40,000 $250.00 

MSL-E-1188 
Low Bay LED Fixture 

5,000 - 9,999 $75.00 

MSL-E-1189 10,000 - 19,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1272  

 
LED Stairwell 

and Passageway 

Luminaires 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1273 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1274 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1275 20,000 -29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1276 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1277 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

 

LED DIRECT/INDIRECT LINEAR AMBIENT 

ID PRODUCT NAME LUMENS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1162 2 ft. new luminaire 1,500-3,500 $30.00 

MSL-E-1163 3,501-5,500 $30.00 

MSL-E-1165  

 
4 ft. new luminaire 

≤ 2,132 $60.00 

MSL-E-1166 2,133-4,261 $60.00 

MSL-E-1167 4,262-6,392 $60.00 

MSL-E-1168 6,393-9,400 $60.00 

MSL-E-1170  

 
8 ft. new luminaire 

≤ 3,290 $100.00 

MSL-E-1171 3,291-6,580 $100.00 

MSL-E-1172 6,581-9,870 $100.00 

MSL-E-1173 ≥ 9,871 $100.00 

MSL-E-1174  
2 ft. retrofit kit 

1,500-3,500 $15.00 

MSL-E-1175 3,501-5,500 $15.00 

MSL-E-1176  

 
4 ft. retrofit kit 

≤ 2,132 $15.00 

MSL-E-1177 2,133-4,261 $15.00 

MSL-E-1178 4,262-6,392 $15.00 

MSL-E-1179 6,393-9,400 $15.00 

MSL-E-1180  

 
8 ft. retrofit kit 

≤ 3,290 $25.00 

MSL-E-1181 3,291-6,580 $25.00 

MSL-E-1182 6,581-9,870 $25.00 

MSL-E-1183 ≥ 9,871 $25.00 
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• Midstream Instant Rebate incentives are only available for eligible products and current PSE&G commercial 
customers. In order to be in compliance with program rules, all projects seeking incentive reimbursement on 
eligible products must be installed within the current program year. All incentive levels listed above are only 
valid within the program year. In addition, all other program rules and procedures must be followed to be 
eligible for rebates or to participate in the program. 

 

 

 

How-Get Started 

To determine if you’re eligible,-find qualifying 

distributors, and-learn more about the PSE&G 

Instant Rebate Program, scan this QR code or visit 

bizsave.PSEG.com. 

DLC EXTERIOR FIXTURES (cont.) 

ID PRODUCT NAME LUMENS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1235  

 
LED Landscape/ 

Accent Flood and 

Spot Luminaires 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1236 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1237 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1238 20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1239 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1240 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

MSL-E-1241  

 
LED Outdoor Pole/ 

Arm-Mounted Area 

and Roadway 

Luminaires 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1242 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1243 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1244 20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1245 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1246 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

MSL-E-1247  

 
LED Outdoor 

Wall-Mounted Area 

Luminaires 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1248 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1249 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1250 20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1251 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1252 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

MSL-E-1253  

 
LED Parking 

Garage 

Luminaries 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1254 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1255 

MSL-E-1256 

10,000 -19,999 $200.00 

20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1257 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1258 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

MSL-E-1228  
LED Bollard Fixtures 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1263 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

 

DLC EXTERIOR FIXTURES 

ID PRODUCT NAME LUMENS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1222  

 
LED Architectural 

Flood and Spot 

Luminaries 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1223 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1224 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1225 20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1226 30,000 - 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1227 ≥ 40,000 $300.00 

MSL-E-1229  

 
LED Fuel 

Pump Canopy 

Up to 4,999 $50.00 

MSL-E-1230 5,000 - 9,999 $150.00 

MSL-E-1231 10,000 - 19,999 $200.00 

MSL-E-1232 20,000 - 29,999 $250.00 

MSL-E-1233 
 

30,000 – 39,999 $275.00 

MSL-E-1234 
 

≥ 40,000 $300.00 

 

DLC LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMPS 

ID PRODUCT NAME LUMENS INCENTIVE 

MSL-E-1195 2' Replacement Lamp $4.00 

MSL-E-1196 3' Replacement Lamp $6.00 

MSL-E-1197 4' Replacement Lamp $6.00 

MSL-E-1198 4' High Output Replacement Lamp $6.00 

MSL-E-1199  

8' Replacement Lamp 
≤ 4,000 $6.00 

MSL-E-1200 > 4,000 $6.00 

MSL-E-1203  

Horizontally- 

Mounted Lamps 

760-934 $8.50 

MSL-E-1204 935-1,349 $8.50 

MSL-E-1205 1,350-1,834 $8.50 

MSL-E-1206 1,835-2,549 $8.50 

MSL-E-1208  

Vertically - Mounted 

Lamps 

760-934 $8.50 

MSL-E-1209 935-1,349 $8.50 

MSL-E-1210 1,350-1,834 $8.50 

MSL-E-1211 1,835-2,549 $8.50 

MSL-E-1201  
U- Bend Lamps 

1,500 – 2,000 $6.00 

MSL-E-1202 2,001 – 3,276 $6.00 

MSL-E-1217 
2G11 Base Lamps 

1,835-2,549 $8.50 

MSL-E-1218 2,550-3,199 $8.50 

 


